

EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

The producer:

ČERVA EXPORT IMPORT a.s.
SEGRO Logistics Park - Hala D
Archeologická 1378
253 01 Hostivice
Czech Republic

declares that the PPE described hereafter:

Protective gloves

01030002 CORMORAN

simple design, against minimal risks, suitable for shortterm contact with dry foods

is in conformity with the provisions of the Council Directive 89/686/EEC, EC 1935/2004 and with the European harmonised standards

EN 420:2003+A1:2009

Hostivice 15/11/2013



ČERVA EXPORT IMPORT a.s.